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Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS) 
Certification/Re-Certification Schedule for 2023 

 
 

 
 

Our classes begin on time – anyone arriving more than 10 minutes late 
will not be permitted to attend the class. 

 
Prerequisite for PALS Class:  

• Pre-Course Passing Self-Assessment Certificate  

• Current AHA Healthcare Provider BLS card  
 

 
 
 
 

 
*You will receive 7 CEU’s for PALS Certification 
**You will receive 5 CEU’s for PALS Re-Certification 
 

All PALS Classes are in Weisser C/D from 08:00-16:00 
 with a half hour lunch.  

 

 Class Date 

January  Re-Cert Monday, January 23, 2023 

   

February Certification  Thursday, February 2, 2023 

   

March Re-Cert CANCELLED Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

NEW DATE Re-Cert Friday, March 24, 2023 

   

April No Class 

   

May Certification CANCELLED Thursday, May 11, 2023 

 Certification CANCELLED Thursday, May 25, 2023 

NEW DATE Certification May 15, 2023 

   

June Re-Cert Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

   

July  Re-Cert Thursday, July 13, 2023 

   

August Certification Monday, August 14, 2023 

   

September No Class 

   

October No Class 

   

November Certification  Thursday, November 2, 2023 

 Certification CANCELLED Thursday, November 9, 2023 

To register for class, call Ext 5530 or email education@redlandshospital.org  
 

$60 Refundable Deposit is required to Borrow a Book 
If you choose to not leave a deposit to borrow a textbook, one will be provided for you in class.   

 

You must complete the PALS Precourse Self-Assessment to attend class. 
You will find this on Citrus/Educational Opportunities 
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December No Class 

 


